
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 350.0 0

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 281.0 285.0 0

3 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 275.0 0

4 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 252.0 255.0 0

5 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 245.0 225.0 0

6 Paxton Wagner Larned 242.0 215.0 0

7 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 265.0 205.0 0

8 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 275.0 200.0 0

9 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 234.0 195.0 0

10 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 275.0 195.0 0

11 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 190.0 0

12 Alex Rodriguez Macksville High School 230.0 185.0 0

13 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 165.0 0

14 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 275.0 155.0 0

15 Fabian Ortiz Macksville High School 242.0 140.0 0

16 Sebastian Wittington Larned 229.0 0 0

17 Gustavo Portillo Macksville High School 245.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 540.0 0

2 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 475.0 0

3 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 281.0 475.0 0

4 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 252.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Paxton Wagner Larned 242.0 435.0 0

6 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 265.0 385.0 0

7 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 234.0 365.0 0

8 Alex Rodriguez Macksville High School 230.0 360.0 0

9 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 245.0 330.0 0

10 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 300.0 0

11 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 275.0 300.0 0

12 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 275.0 290.0 0

13 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 275.0 270.0 0

14 Fabian Ortiz Macksville High School 242.0 265.0 0

15 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 265.0 0

16 Sebastian Wittington Larned 229.0 0 0

17 Gustavo Portillo Macksville High School 245.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 252.0 315.0 0

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 281.0 295.0 0

3 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 290.0 0

4 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 270.0 0

5 Paxton Wagner Larned 242.0 250.0 0

6 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 215.0 0

7 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 275.0 215.0 0

8 Alex Rodriguez Macksville High School 230.0 210.0 0

9 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 234.0 205.0 0

10 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 245.0 205.0 0

11 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 275.0 185.0 0

12 Fabian Ortiz Macksville High School 242.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 155.0 0

14 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 275.0 155.0 0

15 Sebastian Wittington Larned 229.0 0 0

16 Gustavo Portillo Macksville High School 245.0 0 0

17 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 265.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 1180.0 10

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 281.0 1055.0 8

3 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 252.0 1030.0 6

4 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 1020.0 4

5 Paxton Wagner Larned 242.0 900.0 2

6 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 234.0 765.0 1

7 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 245.0 760.0 0

8 Alex Rodriguez Macksville High School 230.0 755.0 0

9 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 705.0 0

10 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 275.0 685.0 0

11 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 275.0 680.0 0

12 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 275.0 600.0 0

13 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 265.0 590.0 0

14 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 585.0 0

15 Fabian Ortiz Macksville High School 242.0 570.0 0

16 Sebastian Wittington Larned 229.0 0 0

17 Gustavo Portillo Macksville High School 245.0 0 0


